requests performance of construction engineering, inspection and construction contract administration 
phase work, it will do so by issuing an amendment to this Contract on terms acceptable to both 
parties. 

3. Consideration. The County agrees to pay Contractor, from available and authorized funds, a sum not 

to exceed One Hundred Seventy-Nine Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-Nine Dollars ($179,559.00) 
for accomplishing the Work required by this Contract.  Consideration rates are on a fixed fee basis in 
accordance with the rates and costs specified in Exhibit B. If any interim payments to Contractor are 
made, such payments shall be made only in accordance with the schedule and requirements in Exhibit